
Esanatoglia 04 09 22 85 Junior - Prove Ufficiali

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. 2:03.100
Migliore

1 2:12.367 11:54:10.849

2 2:05.013 11:56:15.862

3 2:37.872 11:58:53.734

4 2:04.043 12:00:57.777

5 4:01.368 12:04:59.145

6 2:07.791 12:07:06.936

7 2:03.100 12:09:10.036

8 2:38.159 12:11:48.195

9 2:04.653 12:13:52.848

 Po. 2 - # 281 CRACCO D. + 00.563
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.492 11:54:13.813

2 2:13.903 11:56:27.716

3 2:05.334 11:58:33.050

4 4:17.129 12:02:50.179

5 2:23.915 12:05:14.094

6 2:03.663 12:07:17.757

7 2:52.111 12:10:09.868

8 2:03.834 12:12:13.702

 Po. 3 - # 25 POETA F. + 01.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.681 11:54:12.856

2 2:06.385 11:56:19.241

3 2:30.521 11:58:49.762

4 2:20.481 12:01:10.243

5 2:05.783 12:03:16.026

6 4:23.501 12:07:39.527

7 2:04.656 12:09:44.183

8 3:34.826 12:13:19.009

 Po. 4 - # 115 RIGANTI E. + 01.985
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.296 11:54:22.461

2 2:10.207 11:56:32.668

3 2:54.665 11:59:27.333

4 2:05.940 12:01:33.273

5 2:10.141 12:03:43.414

6 2:08.945 12:05:52.359

7 3:28.763 12:09:21.122

8 2:07.019 12:11:28.141

9 2:05.085 12:13:33.226

 Po. 5 - # 777 AMALI C. + 04.428
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.037 11:54:20.820

2 2:14.204 11:56:35.024

3 2:10.849 11:58:45.873

4 2:58.286 12:01:44.159

5 2:09.120 12:03:53.279

6 2:07.925 12:06:01.204

7 2:26.427 12:08:27.631

8 2:07.528 12:10:35.159

9 2:33.520 12:13:08.679

 Po. 6 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. + 04.526
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.789 11:54:31.595

2 2:58.219 11:57:29.814

3 2:10.226 11:59:40.040

4 2:10.673 12:01:50.713

5 2:08.773 12:03:59.486

6 2:11.597 12:06:11.083

7 2:29.095 12:08:40.178

8 2:07.626 12:10:47.804

9 2:18.319 12:13:06.123

 Po. 7 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 07.796
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.547 11:54:29.748

2 2:16.223 11:56:45.971

3 2:14.370 11:59:00.341

4 2:13.143 12:01:13.484

5 3:10.758 12:04:24.242

6 2:10.896 12:06:35.138

7 2:11.480 12:08:46.618

8 2:31.422 12:11:18.040

9 2:21.591 12:13:39.631

 Po. 8 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 07.936
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.994 11:54:28.658

2 2:15.715 11:56:44.373

3 2:21.165 11:59:05.538

4 2:16.629 12:01:22.167

5 2:12.352 12:03:34.519

6 3:39.482 12:07:14.001

7 2:13.088 12:09:27.089

8 2:14.272 12:11:41.361

9 2:11.036 12:13:52.397

 Po. 9 - # 324 PICCOLI M. + 08.150
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.678 11:54:27.416

2 2:14.335 11:56:41.751

3 2:13.116 11:58:54.867

4 2:25.692 12:01:20.559

5 2:22.540 12:03:43.099

6 2:14.639 12:05:57.738

7 2:11.250 12:08:08.988

8 2:23.393 12:10:32.381

9 2:11.314 12:12:43.695

 Po. 10 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 08.802
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.810 11:54:39.863

2 2:15.740 11:56:55.603

3 3:55.796 12:00:51.399

4 2:12.527 12:03:03.926

5 2:11.902 12:05:15.828

6 2:29.377 12:07:45.205

7 2:13.224 12:09:58.429

8 2:24.672 12:12:23.101

 Po. 11 - # 321 MESSNER L. + 09.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.260 11:54:33.903

2 2:18.691 11:56:52.594

3 2:17.737 11:59:10.331

4 2:13.790 12:01:24.121

5 2:17.319 12:03:41.440

6 2:12.211 12:05:53.651

7 2:13.669 12:08:07.320

8 2:16.626 12:10:23.946

9 2:19.004 12:12:42.950

 Po. 12 - # 27 LAROTONDA L. + 09.157
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.083 11:54:45.236

2 2:17.173 11:57:02.409

3 3:01.463 12:00:03.872

4 2:13.945 12:02:17.817

5 2:12.257 12:04:30.074

6 2:13.814 12:06:43.888

7 3:06.585 12:09:50.473

8 2:14.727 12:12:05.200

 Po. 13 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M. + 10.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.684 11:54:47.564

2 2:42.352 11:57:29.916

3 2:17.460 11:59:47.376

4 2:17.541 12:02:04.917

5 2:15.371 12:04:20.288

6 2:14.032 12:06:34.320

7 2:16.105 12:08:50.425

8 2:16.848 12:11:07.273

9 2:17.632 12:13:24.905

 Po. 14 - # 116 ONORI T. + 12.293
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.285 11:54:36.603

2 2:16.949 11:56:53.552

3 2:19.208 11:59:12.760

4 2:15.437 12:01:28.197

5 2:16.437 12:03:44.634

6 3:14.968 12:06:59.602

7 2:15.393 12:09:14.995

8 2:54.690 12:12:09.685

 Po. 15 - # 43 FRAPPA R. + 12.507
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.299 11:54:43.018

2 2:25.731 11:57:08.749

3 2:21.816 11:59:30.565

4 3:50.417 12:03:20.982

5 2:22.173 12:05:43.155

6 2:17.207 12:08:00.362

7 2:22.771 12:10:23.133

8 2:15.607 12:12:38.740

Fastest lap: 2:03.100 
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 Po. 16 - # 147 BOLDRINI E. + 12.784
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.405 11:54:50.574

2 2:26.078 11:57:16.652

3 2:21.514 11:59:38.166

4 2:18.905 12:01:57.071

5 4:30.330 12:06:27.401

6 2:15.884 12:08:43.285

7 2:27.755 12:11:11.040

8 3:10.867 12:14:21.907

 Po. 17 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 14.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.010 11:54:48.531

2 2:27.236 11:57:15.767

3 2:23.735 11:59:39.502

4 2:18.610 12:01:58.112

5 2:18.893 12:04:17.005

6 4:05.252 12:08:22.257

7 2:30.434 12:10:52.691

8 2:17.462 12:13:10.153

 Po. 18 - # 46 SCIPIONI K. + 14.386
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.266 11:54:44.370

2 2:20.695 11:57:05.065

3 2:19.817 11:59:24.882

4 2:56.571 12:02:21.453

5 2:27.687 12:04:49.140

6 2:25.972 12:07:15.112

7 2:17.486 12:09:32.598

8 2:18.294 12:11:50.892

9 2:36.534 12:14:27.426

 Po. 19 - # 299 PAPACCI F. + 14.563
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.076 11:54:56.292

2 7:28.925 12:02:25.217

3 2:22.560 12:04:47.777

4 2:20.814 12:07:08.591

5 2:17.663 12:09:26.254

6 2:34.587 12:12:00.841

 Po. 20 - # 221 CARINI M. + 14.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.013 11:54:39.218

2 2:21.281 11:57:00.499

3 8:41.410 12:05:41.909

4 2:21.280 12:08:03.189

5 2:37.461 12:10:40.650

6 2:18.067 12:12:58.717

 Po. 21 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 15.204
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.919 11:54:47.304

2 2:22.741 11:57:10.045

3 2:22.917 11:59:32.962

4 3:11.873 12:02:44.835

5 2:19.024 12:05:03.859

6 2:20.596 12:07:24.455

7 2:18.304 12:09:42.759

8 2:21.237 12:12:03.996

 Po. 22 - # 18 CRIPPA D. + 15.215
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.783 11:55:28.312

2 2:40.120 11:58:08.432

3 2:30.632 12:00:39.064

4 2:30.906 12:03:09.970

5 2:28.572 12:05:38.542

6 2:27.763 12:08:06.305

7 2:18.315 12:10:24.620

8 2:19.786 12:12:44.406

 Po. 23 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 15.767
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.065 11:55:06.370

2 2:30.730 11:57:37.100

3 2:23.162 12:00:00.262

4 2:22.872 12:02:23.134

5 2:23.775 12:04:46.909

6 2:20.019 12:07:06.928

7 2:18.867 12:09:25.795

8 2:24.713 12:11:50.508

9 2:19.683 12:14:10.191

 Po. 24 - # 166 REGIS L. + 15.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.382 11:54:44.576

2 2:38.345 11:57:22.921

3 2:21.616 11:59:44.537

4 2:19.555 12:02:04.092

5 4:32.829 12:06:36.921

6 2:18.914 12:08:55.835

7 2:18.959 12:11:14.794

8 3:14.033 12:14:28.827

 Po. 25 - # 436 ALLEGRETTI F. + 16.217
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.085 11:54:54.484

2 4:07.892 11:59:02.376

3 2:38.172 12:01:40.548

4 2:26.624 12:04:07.172

5 3:12.925 12:07:20.097

6 2:19.317 12:09:39.414

7 2:22.662 12:12:02.076

 Po. 26 - # 10 BERTACCO N. + 16.680
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.672 11:55:21.548

2 2:37.622 11:57:59.170

3 2:32.096 12:00:31.266

4 2:25.612 12:02:56.878

5 2:38.918 12:05:35.796

6 2:23.377 12:07:59.173

7 3:05.555 12:11:04.728

8 2:19.780 12:13:24.508

 Po. 27 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 17.378
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.852 11:55:31.427

2 3:02.971 11:58:34.398

3 2:20.899 12:00:55.297

4 3:15.426 12:04:10.723

5 2:20.478 12:06:31.201

6 2:21.445 12:08:52.646

7 2:21.402 12:11:14.048

8 2:21.309 12:13:35.357

 Po. 28 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 17.839
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.348 11:55:10.096

2 2:34.476 11:57:44.572

3 2:25.595 12:00:10.167

4 4:17.451 12:04:27.618

5 2:20.939 12:06:48.557

 Po. 29 - # 109 SPITALERI D. + 18.632
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.238 11:55:08.387

2 2:29.161 11:57:37.548

3 2:41.797 12:00:19.345

4 2:23.030 12:02:42.375

5 3:31.762 12:06:14.137

6 2:21.732 12:08:35.869

7 6:24.494 12:15:00.363

 Po. 30 - # 77 GIORGI E. + 20.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.051 11:55:16.486

2 2:30.132 11:57:46.618

3 2:37.372 12:00:23.990

4 2:24.402 12:02:48.392

5 3:26.990 12:06:15.382

6 2:40.151 12:08:55.533

7 2:23.547 12:11:19.080

8 2:37.939 12:13:57.019

 Po. 31 - # 340 STAGI A. + 20.639
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.757 11:54:51.775

2 2:28.597 11:57:20.372

3 2:25.897 11:59:46.269

4 2:23.739 12:02:10.008

5 2:26.513 12:04:36.521

6 2:24.734 12:07:01.255

7 3:56.244 12:10:57.499

8 2:26.070 12:13:23.569

Fastest lap: 2:03.100 
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 Po. 32 - # 15 MAURIELLO V. + 20.806
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.551 11:55:11.050

2 2:30.778 11:57:41.828

3 2:25.158 12:00:06.986

4 3:39.349 12:03:46.335

5 2:23.906 12:06:10.241

6 2:24.452 12:08:34.693

7 2:25.864 12:11:00.557

8 2:25.242 12:13:25.799

 Po. 33 - # 320 QUINTILI F. + 21.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.150 11:54:59.893

2 2:34.837 11:57:34.730

3 2:28.579 12:00:03.309

4 5:25.768 12:05:29.077

5 2:28.631 12:07:57.708

6 2:24.263 12:10:21.971

7 2:27.476 12:12:49.447

 Po. 34 - # 238 FIGUS G. + 21.542
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.467 11:55:19.012

2 2:43.141 11:58:02.153

3 2:35.884 12:00:38.037

4 2:36.332 12:03:14.369

5 2:43.562 12:05:57.931

6 2:32.874 12:08:30.805

7 2:24.642 12:10:55.447

8 2:26.390 12:13:21.837

 Po. 35 - # 23 MONTAGNI L. + 22.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.952 11:55:07.717

2 2:35.791 11:57:43.508

3 2:25.417 12:00:08.925

4 2:27.134 12:02:36.059

5 2:30.061 12:05:06.120

6 5:32.438 12:10:38.558

7 2:25.365 12:13:03.923

 Po. 36 - # 306 AGLIETTI L. + 22.425
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.668 11:55:14.747

2 2:33.744 11:57:48.491

3 2:29.713 12:00:18.204

4 2:47.570 12:03:05.774

5 3:36.508 12:06:42.282

6 2:25.525 12:09:07.807

7 2:49.968 12:11:57.775

 Po. 37 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 24.460
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.771 11:55:17.733

2 2:39.779 11:57:57.512

3 2:30.946 12:00:28.458

4 2:38.294 12:03:06.752

5 2:30.624 12:05:37.376

6 2:27.560 12:08:04.936

7 2:41.716 12:10:46.652

8 2:27.591 12:13:14.243

 Po. 38 - # 612 GASPANI F. + 30.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.773 11:55:13.194

2 2:38.261 11:57:51.455

3 4:20.964 12:02:12.419

4 2:34.001 12:04:46.420

5 2:36.939 12:07:23.359

6 2:34.780 12:09:58.139

7 2:37.178 12:12:35.317

Fastest lap: 2:03.100 
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